KOLAR Document ID: 1371469

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form T-1 July 2014 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION OR SURFACE PIT PERMIT

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, MUST be submitted with this form.

Check Applicable Boxes:	MUST be submitted with this form.
Oil Lease: No. of Oil Wells**	Effective Date of Transfer:
Gas Lease: No. of Gas Wells**	KS Dept of Revenue Lease No.:
Gas Gathering System:	· ·
Saltwater Disposal Well - Permit No.:	
Spot Location: feet from N / feet from E /	Legal Description of Lease.
Enhanced Recovery Project Permit No.:	
Entire Project: Yes No	County:
Number of Injection Wells **	Production Zone(s):
Field Name:	\ \frac{\frac}\fint}}}}{\frac}\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}}}}}}}}{\frac}\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}\fir}}}}}}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}\frac{\frac{\frac
** Side Two Must Be Completed.	Injection Zone(s):
Surface Pit Permit No.:	feet from N / S Line of Section feet from E / W Line of Section ettling Haul-Off Workover Drilling
Past Operator's License No.	Contact Person:
Past Operator's Name & Address:	Phone:
	Date:
Title:	Signature:
New Operator's License No.	Contact Person:
New Operator's Name & Address:	Phone:
	Oil / Gas Purchaser:
	 Date:
Title:	Signature:
	sfer of injection authorization, surface pit permit # has been sas Corporation Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation p interest in the above injection well(s) or pit permit.
is ack	nowledged as is acknowledged as
the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as a	authorized by the new operator of the above named lease containing the surface pit
Permit No.: Recommended action:	permitted by No.:
Date:	Date:
Authorized Signature	Authorized Signature
DISTRICT EPR	PRODUCTION UIC

KOLAR Document ID: 1371469

Side Two

Must Be Filed For All Wells

* Lease Name: .			* Location:		
Well No. API No. (YR DRLD/PRE '67)		Footage from Section Line (i.e. FSL = Feet from South Line)		Type of Well (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW)	Well Status (PROD/TA'D/Abandoned)
		Circle FSL/FNL	<i>Circle</i> FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		- ·
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		
			FEL/FWL		
		FSL/FNL	FEL/FWL		

A separate sheet may be attached if necessary

^{*} When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.

KOLAR Document ID: 1371469

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form KSONA-1
July 2014
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: C-1 (Intent) CB-1 (C	Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent) T-1 (Transfer) CP-1 (Plugging Application)
OPERATOR: License #	Well Location:
Name:	SecTwpS. R East
Address 1:	County:
Address 2:	Lease Name: Well #:
City:	If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of the lease below:
Contact Person:	the lease below.
Phone: () Fax: ()	
Email Address:	
Surface Owner Information:	
Name: When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, atta	
Address 1:	sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
Address 2:	county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.
City: State: Zip:+	
	s batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat In the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.
☐ I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice A owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be lo	act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface ocated: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this nd email address.
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface ow	cknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the vner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this of the surface owner by filling out the top section of this form and KCC, which is enclosed with this form.
If choosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-	fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 will be returned.
I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and correct to	the best of my knowledge and belief.
Date: Signature of Operator or Agent:	Title:

Form 88 - (Producers) Kan., Okla. & Colo. 1962 Rev. B W

AGREEMENT made

BRINGUSZ TRATUDS OIL AND GAS LEASE

3K_200,1between

Blevins, a single pe Dexter, RS (Post Office Address) Arthur G. Hoyt, Jr., a widower and H. George Love, stur, and Diana Jane Love

person

herein called lessor (whether one or more), and L.D. Halle

L.D. Halle

L.D. Halle

L.D. Halle

L.D. Halle

Depose of investigating, explusite herein provided and of the agreements of the lesses herein from the perpose of investigating, explusiting drilling, into subsurface struk, hall no subsurface str

See attached schedule marked "Exhibit A" for description

ŧ
į
8
Hore
#
2
ł
g
-
- 1
J
i
onte
P
1
7.
J
å
A .
- 1
3
7
q
M.A.
-
1 🛨
n Section
ions
S F
= 3

2. Subject to the provisions herein contained, this lease shall remain in force for a term of ten (10) years from this date (celled "primary term"). and as long thereafter as oil, liquid hydrocarbons, gas or other respective constituent products, or any of them, is produced from said hand or land with which said is pooled.

The property of the control of the c

Arthur G. Hoyt, Jr.	7. Sterros dans.	H. George Lowe
WITNESSES:		

Diana Jane Love Blevin

0

BODIE 0627 PAGE 069

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal the day and year last above written.

My commission expires

Notary Public

BOLLE OS27 PAGE 070

"EXHIBIT A"

90 acres off the North side of the Southwest Quarter, East of the right-of-way of the Missouri Pacific Railroad, except highway, also described as: The Northeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter and that part of the Northwest Quarter lying East of the Missouri Pacific Railroad right-of-way, except highway, containing 74 acres or less, and the North 16 acres off the Southwest Quarter lying East of the Missouri Pacific Railroad right-of-way, except highway, all in Section 7, Township 33 South, Railroad right-of-way, Cowley County, Kansas.

BALLIK 0627 PINCE 070

Form 88 - (Producers) Kan., Okla. & Colo. 1962 Rev. B W

AGREEMENT made

BRINGUSZ TRATUDS OIL AND GAS LEASE

3K_200,1between

Blevins, a single pe Dexter, RS (Post Office Address) Arthur G. Hoyt, Jr., a widower and H. George Love, stur, and Diana Jane Love

person

herein called lessor (whether one or more), and L.D. Halle

L.D. Halle

L.D. Halle

L.D. Halle

L.D. Halle

Depose of investigating, explusite herein provided and of the agreements of the lesses herein from the perpose of investigating, explusiting drilling, into subsurface struk, hall no subsurface str

See attached schedule marked "Exhibit A" for description

ŧ
į
8
Hore
#
2
ł
g
-
- 1
J
i
onte
P
1
7.
J
å
A .
- 1
3
7
q
M.A.
-
1 🛨
n Section
ions
S F
= 3

2. Subject to the provisions herein contained, this lease shall remain in force for a term of ten (10) years from this date (celled "primary term"). and as long thereafter as oil, liquid hydrocarbons, gas or other respective constituent products, or any of them, is produced from said hand or land with which said is pooled.

The property of the control of the c

Arthur G. Hoyt, Jr.	7. Sterros dans.	H. George Lowe
WITNESSES:		

Diana Jane Love Blevin

0

BODIE 0627 PAGE 069

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal the day and year last above written.

My commission expires

Notary Public

BOLLE OS27 PAGE 070

"EXHIBIT A"

90 acres off the North side of the Southwest Quarter, East of the right-of-way of the Missouri Pacific Railroad, except highway, also described as: The Northeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter and that part of the Northwest Quarter lying East of the Missouri Pacific Railroad right-of-way, except highway, containing 74 acres or less, and the North 16 acres off the Southwest Quarter lying East of the Missouri Pacific Railroad right-of-way, except highway, all in Section 7, Township 33 South, Railroad right-of-way, Cowley County, Kansas.

BALLIK 0627 PINCE 070

To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that I, N K Hale, have hired LDH Operating, LLC to operate all my oil and gas leases as of November 6, 2017.

N K Hale

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me, a Notary Public, on this 4th day of Lanvary 2017, by N K Hale.

My appointment Expires:

A ZACHARY VARGO
Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt. Expires 10 -12 -20